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EAST ANGLIAN OFFSHORE RACING ASSOCIATION

A REVISED EAORA
RACE PROGRAMME
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considering the easing up of covid restrictions for 2021

DATE RACE

Sat 5th June | RORC East Coast Race
Harwich to Harwich

Thu 8th July | Pattinson Cup - Offshore Regatta
Harwich to West Mersea

Fri 9th July Janes Cup - Offshore Regatta
Mersea to Medway

Sat 10th July | Ralph Herring - Offshore Regatta
Medway to Burnham

Sun 11th July | Walker Challenge Cup - Offshore Regatta
Burnham to Harwich

Sat 17th July | Mary Hill Trophy
Harwich to Ramsgate

Sun 18th July | Round the Goodwins
Start of Ramsgate Week

Sat 4th Sept | Town Cup/Houghton Cup
Burnham on Crouch

SRS Fri 17th Sept | Buckley Goblets
West Mersea to Ostend or Ramsgate

=~ Sat 13th Nov | AGM and prizegiving at Haven Ports Yacht Club
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